Operating Instructions
for
Plug-On Display
Model: AUF-1...
 AUF-3...
 AUF-4...
AUF
page 2  AUF K02/0516

  AUF
AUF K02/0516  page 11
10. Order Codes
AUF-1000 Standard plug-on display, 4-20mA, 2-wire
AUF-1001 Plug-on display with open collector, 4-20mA, 2-wire
AUF-3000 Plug-on display, 4-20 mA, 3-wire
AUF-4000 Plug-on display, input: pulses, output: 4-20 mA, 3-wire
Special Operating Instruction for
AUF-2000 Plug-on display EEx ib IIC T4, 4-20 mA, 2-wire
11. Dimensions
AUF
page 12  AUF K02/0516
12. Declaration of Conformance